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	Community Advisory Team
January 2014

	

	Name
	Affiliation

	Kevin Kelly
	Audubon Neighborhood Association

	John Olson
	Bottineau Neighborhood Association

	Adelheid Koski
	Holland Neighborhood Improvement Association

	Patrick Kvidera
	Concerned Citizens of Marshall Terrace

	Chris Bubser
	Windom Park Citizens in Action

	Bob Marget
	Business Representative

	Luke Derheim
	Business Representative

	Ricardo Colin
	Edison High School Student Representative

	Nasro Jamal
	At-Large

	Janneke Schaap
	At-Large

	
	
	

	Technical Advisory Team
January 2014

	

	Name
	Organization
	Email

	Roger Schwinghammer
	BNSF Railroad
	Roger.schwinghammer@am.jll.com

	Mackenzie Turner Bargen
	City of Minneapolis  
	mackenzie.turner@minneapolismn.gov

	Stacy Sorenson
	City of Minneapolis - Neighborhood and Community Relations
	stacy.sorenson@minneapolismn.gov

	Ken Trickey
	CP Rail
	ken.trickey@cpr.ca

	Ali Durgunoglu
	Hennepin County - Environmental
	Ali.Durgunoglu@hennepin.us

	John Evans
	Hennepin County - Environmental
	John.Evans@hennepin.us

	Hokan
	Hennepin County Bicycle Advisory Committee
	hokan@me.umn.edu

	Kelley Yemen
	Hennepin County Bike/Ped
	Kelley.Yemen@hennepin.us

	Steve Mahowald
	Metro Transit
	steve.mahowald@metrotransit.org

	Adam Arvidson
	Minneapolis Park and Recreation Board
	aarvidson@minneapolisparks.org

	Matthew Pahs
	Minnesota Department of Transportation
	matthew.pahs@state.mn.us

	Ron Rauchle
	Minnesota Department of Transportation
	ron.rauchle@state.mn.us

	Lorrie Stromme
	Mississippi Watershed Management Organization
	lstromme@mwmo.org

	Dave Christianson/
William Gardner
	MnDOT-Freight
	dave.christianson@state.mn.us
william.gardener@state.mn.us

	Susan Overson
	National Park Service
	[bookmark: _GoBack]susan_overson@nps.gov
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